Sheehy Lexus of Annapolis Melges 24 World Championship
Series Standing - 2 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Monday, October 26, 2009 4:34:33 PM EDT

(Entries=52) Melges24 | Corinthian

Division: Melges24 (52 boats) (top)

Total
Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 Points Pos
West Marine Rigging
1 >3/ USA / New England LARSON 5 2 7.00 1
655
Ropes
2 62/ SUI Blu Moon Rossini 3 6 9.00 2
782
3 13/ ITA Gullisara fracassoli 9 1 10.00 3
803
17/ USA .
4 587 WTF Field 4 7 11.00 4
5 ggﬁ, NOR Full Medal Jacket Melleby 8 4 12.00 5
6 ;% USA FULL THROTTLE Burdick 2 12 14.00 6
53/ USA Event's
/ 553 Clothing/Atlantis Hardesty 19 3 22.00 7
8 ;g{s USA Rock N Roll Campbell 18 5 23.00 8
9 37/ TTA Joefly Zandona 6 18 24.00 9
777
Conejo
10 28/ USA Racing-Ocean Dabney 16 9 25.00 10
785 .
Sailing Academy
11 Zg/l GBR Team Barbarians Lea 10 15 25.00 11
12 ;‘ﬁr USA Evil Doughnut Mollicone 15 14 29.00 12
13 gjﬁr FRA ZIG ZAG 18 SAMUEL 22 8 30.00 13
14 ;"71/7 USA Monsoon Ayres 21 11 32.00 14
15 66/ USA Battle Rhythm Mossman 7 26 33.00 15

786



Pos Bow/Sail
67/ ITA
787

23/ USA
623

39/ USA
539

51/ USA
751

36/ GER
635

57/ USA
757

65/ ITA
765

59/ USA
679
69/ USA
769

11/ USA
511

64/ USA
744

68/ USA
568
19/ NED
789
42/ USA
771
20/ USA
620
16/ USA
802

21/ USA
721

22/ USA
575

60/ USA
160

26/ USA
606

63/ USA
773

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Boat

UKA UKA racing
Brick House 623

Brick House 539

Quantum Racing /
Gill Race Team

unsponsored
Simplicity
FANTASTICA

Gannet

Team Peacemaker
USA 769

511

Sweaty betty
Tiburon

Gelikt

Millewa Milluna
NULL

OMI

Wild Child
ZETIANA

I'm with stupid

chillout

Blur-Pacific Energy
Ventures

Skipper

Bressani
Lane

Lane
Hutchinson
Wieland
Strauss

Celon

Mueller von
Blumencr

Anosov
Podmajersky
Shafer
Carleton
Wietze
Williamson
Kirby
Truelove
Filter
Michas
Vowels
Golden

Kopf

b=t

26

11

25

24

14

23

12

29

27

30

28

39

45

44

17

32

31

35

42

10

25

13

38

20

32

23

35

19

40

28

27

29

21

16

17

45

31

33

30

24

Total
Points Pos

36.00 16

36.00 17

38.00 18

39.00 19

44.00 20

46.00 21

46.00 22

47.00 23

48.00 24

53.00 25

55.00 26

57.00 27

57.00 28

60.00 29

61.00 30

61.00 31

62.00 32

63.00 33

64.00 34

65.00 35

66.00 36



Total

Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 Points Pos
37 gé/l UKR NULL Gureyev 46 22 68.00 37
38 3?{5 ITA altea racchelli 20 49 69.00 38
39 58{) USA ARDOR/C.R.E.AM.  O'Reilly 33 37 70.00 39
40 ;gé USA Cracker Racing Wills 36 34 70.00 40
41 5;{5 USA Vamoose Wilkins 37 36 73.00 41

42 ggé USA High Voltage Hernandez 34 42 76.00 42
43 ég/z USA PBR Street Gang Hamilton 41 39 80.00 43
44 ggg USA Mustang Hamilton 40 41 81.00 44
45 gg/ USA Scotch Bonnet Beale 38 44 82.00 45
46 (2532 USA tom slick Wittenberg 49 43 92.00 46
47 ;gé CAN NULL SAKS 43 51 94.00 47
48 éf{s USA Funtech Racing Hess 47 47 94.00 48
49 ;1/ USA Brinksmanship Currier 50 46 96.00 49
50 411;/1 CAN Black Dog Black 48 48 96.00 50
51 ;’% USA Wilco! Wilhelm 51 50 101.00 51

52 jié CAN zingara Reid 53/DNC 53/DNC 106.00 52

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts
Subdivision: Corinthian (14 boats) (top)
Total

Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 Points Pos

1 28/ USA Conejo Racing-Ocean Dabney > 1 300 1

785 Sailing Academy



Pos Bow/Sail
5 47/ USA
747
3 36/ GER
635
4 59/ USA
679
5 68/ USA
568
6 19/ NED
789
2 21/ USA
721
8 61/ UKR
661
9 26/ USA
606

33/ USA
10 533

24/ USA
11 60£f

41/ CAN
12 12/1
13 31/ USA 21

40/ USA
14 54é)
Notes

)
(2)

Boat

Monsoon
unsponsored
Gannet
Tiburon
Gelikt

Wild Child
NULL
chillout

High Voltage
tom slick

Black Dog

Brinksmanship

Wilco!

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Skipper

Ayres

Wieland

Mueller von

Blumencr

Carleton
Wietze
Filter
Gureyev
Golden
Hernandez
Wittenberg

Black
Currier

Wilhelm

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Jeff Borland

Jury Chair: Charlotte Greppe

|t

Total
Points Pos

6.00 2

8.00 3
9.00 4
12.00 5
12.00 6
14.00 7
14.00 8
16.00 9
17.00 10
22.00 11
24.00 12
25.00 13
28.00 14

Version 5.5 DEV: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org
/javascore



